USER GUIDE
The series is a full gigabit industrial POE switch independent development by ONV. It has
1/8*10/100/1000M RJ45 ports ,1-1/8 ports support IEEE 802.3af/at PoE
standard,single port PoE power up to 30W, the maximum PoE output power of the whole machine
is 60W (at-120W). As a PoE power supply device, it can automatically detect and recognize the
power receiving equipment that meets the standard and supply power through the network cable.
It can supply power to POE terminal equipment such as wireless AP, webcam, industrial sensor through
network cable, meet the network environment that needs high-density PoE power supply, and is suitable

B.2* PoE portsA.Power indicator
C.2*10/100M SFP ports
A.Power indicator B.4* PoE ports
C.2*10/100M Uplink RJ45 ports
A.Power indicator B.4* PoE ports
C.2*10/100M SFP ports
A.4* PoE ports
B.2*10/100M Uplink RJ45 ports
C.2*10/100M SFP ports
B.8* PoE ports
C.TP/SFP Combo port
A.Power indicator
1-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch 2-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch 4-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch
4-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch 4-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch 8-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch 8-port 10/100M Industrial PoE Switch
SFP indicator：F/L/A
 ONV-IPS31021PF(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 1*10/100M RJ45 port and 1*155M uplink SC port, The Ethernet
port can support IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, default configuration SC port 1310mm /20km single-mode dual fiber optical module,
total power less than 18W(at-36W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting. (Optional models
for optical modules: single-mode single fiber 1310nm, single-mode single fiber 1550nm, multimode dual fiber 850nm, multimode dual fiber 1310nm)
Industrial
PoE Switch
ONV-IPS3I021F
Industrial
M
edia Converter
ONV-IPS3I021F
Cat.5e/6
Cat.5e/6
 ONV-IPS31032PF(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 2*10/100M RJ45 ports and 1*155M uplink SC port, Port 1-2 can
support IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, default configuration SC port 1310mm /20km single-mode dual fiber optical module,  total power less
than 36W(at-60W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting. (Optional models for optical modules:
single-mode single fiber 1310nm, single-mode single fiber 1550nm, multimode dual fiber 850nm, multimode dual fiber 1310nm)
 ONV-IPS31004PF(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 4*10/100M RJ45 ports and 1*155M uplink SC port, Port 1-4 can support
IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, default configuration SC port 1310mm /20km single-mode dual fiber optical module, total power less than 60W
(at-120W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting. (Optional models for optical modules: single-mode
single fiber 1310nm, single-mode single fiber 1550nm, multimode dual fiber 850nm, multimode dual fiber 1310nm)
 ONV-IPS31064P(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE switch with 6*10/100M RJ45 ports, Port 1-4 can support IEEE802.3af/at POE standard,total power
less than 60W(at-120W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting.
 ONV-IPS31064PF(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 4*10/100M RJ45 ports and 2*155M uplink SC ports, Port 1-4 can support
IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, default configuration SC port 1310mm /20km single-mode dual fiber optical module, total power less than 60W
(at-120W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting.
 ONV-IPS31084PF(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 6*10/100M RJ45 ports and 2*155M uplink SC ports, Port 1-4 can support
IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, default configuration SC port 1310mm /20km single-mode dual fiber optical module,  total power less than 60W
(at-120W). Support DC dual power supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting. (Optional models for optical modules: single-mode
single fiber 1310nm, single-mode single fiber 1550nm, multimode dual fiber 850nm, multimode dual fiber 1310nm)
 ONV-IPS31108PFB(at): Unmanaged industrial PoE fiber switch with 8*10/100M RJ45 ports and 2*10/100/1000M uplink RJ45 port and 2*1000M
uplink SFP slot ports(combo port), Port 1-8 can support IEEE802.3af/at POE standard, total power less than 120W(at-240W). Support DC dual power
supply input (Phoenix terminal). Support DIN rail mounting.
!
1.Please do not put heavy products on the POE switch, and please ensure good ventilation environment for the POE switch.